1/29/26

EL SEGUNDO HIGH SCHOOL
2026 SWIMMING

BOYS /GIRLS

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
P) Tue  2/24/26 Crossroads (V/JV) ESAQ 3:00
P) Thu 2/26/26 Culver City (V/IV) ESAQ 3:00
I Tue  3/3/26 South Bay Invitational (V) RUHS TBA
I Thu  3/5/26 South Bay Invitational (V) RUHS TBA
*) Thu 3/12/26 Peninsula/Mira Costa (V/JV) PHS 3:30
*) Thu 3/19/26 Redondo (V/JV) ESAQ 3:00
*) Thu 4/16/26 Palos Verdes (V/JV) PVHS 3:00
*) Tue 4/21/26 Santa Monica (V/IV) ESHS 3:00
*) Thu 4/23/26 West Torrance (V/JV) TAC 3:30
*) Tue  4/28/26 League Prelims (V/IV) PVHS TBA
*) Thu 4/30/26 League Finals (V/IV) PVHS TBA
P) Practice Meet I) Invitational R) Relays *) League Meet

Coaches:

Athletic Director:

Athletic Secretary:

Home Games:

Tyler Contarsy/ tcontarsy@esusd.net

Fotis Davlantis 310/615-2662 x 2310, fdavlantis@esusd.net
Patricia Guzman, 310/615-2662 x 2312 , pguzman(@esusd.net

El Segundo Aquatic Center, 2240 E Grand Ave, ES, 90245
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